
ST.IVES TAKEAWAY MENU

COD LOIN.......................................
HADDOCK......................................
PLAICE..........................................
CHIPS............................................

SMALL

£3.50
£4.00

-
£1.75

MEDIUM

£5.75
£6.25
£5.25
£2.75

LARGE

£7.25
-
-

£3.75

SCAMPI 

HALLOUMI & SPINACH ARANCINI 

COD FISHCAKE PARSLEY SALT 

BATTERED DINGLEY DELL SAUSAGE 

SAVELOY SAUSAGE

BLACK PUDDING FRITTER 

KANSAS CITY WINGS 

CHICKEN WINGS BUFFALO SAUCE 

COD NUGGETS

BATTERED KING PRAWNS

BATTERED SQUID 

ONION RINGS

PINEAPPLE FRITTER

IPA PICKLED ONIONS

BATTERED GHERKIN

MUSHY PEAS

CURRY SAUCE

TARTARE SAUCE

ERIC’S BLACK GARLIC MAYO 50G

ERIC’S SEAFOOD SAUCE 50G

£5.50

£5.00

£3.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00 

£2.00

£2.00

£2.50

£1.75

£1.50

£1.50

75P

£1.00

£1.00

FRYING IN BEEF DRIPPING & RAPESEED OIL
GLUTEN FREE  AVAILABLE

FISH AND CHIPS

FISHCAKE AND CHIPS

SCAMPI AND CHIPS

BATTERED SAUSAGE AND CHIPS

£4.75

£4.75

£4.25

£4.25

WWW.ERICSFISHANDCHIPS.CO.UK

CHILDREN’S MENU
SWEET TREATS

DEEP-FRIED JAM SANDWICH

DEEP-FRIED MARS BAR

£3.50

£2.00

ORDER AND PAY ONLINE
USING OUR CLICK & COLLECT SERVICE

VIA OUR WEBSITE OR DOWNLOAD OUR ERIC’S APP

VISIT US ANYTIME 
ORDER AT OUR RESTAURANT AND TAKEAWAY
ABBEY RETAIL PARK, HARRISON WAY, ST IVES PE27 4AE

OR



ST.IVES TAKEAWAY MENU

PEPSI 330ML

PEPSI MAX 330ML

VIMTO 330ML

7UP FREE 330ML

SAN PELLIGRINO BLOOD ORANGE 330ML

FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE 200ML

FRUIT SHOOT APPLE & BLACKCURRANT 200ML

APPLE JUICE 750ML

HARROGATE STILL WATER 500ML

HARROGATE SPARKLING WATER 500ML

CHÂTEAU DE CAMPUGET ROSE 750ML	 £15.00
FRANCE
Intense peony pink with scents of small red fruit such 
as raspberries and blackcurrants.

CANAL GRANDO PROSECCO 750ML	 £17.00
ITALY
Crisp and refreshing with an irresistibly fruity finish.

£1.75

£1.50

£1.75

£1.50

£2.50

£1.00

£1.00

£5.00

£1.50

£1.50

WWW.ERICSFISHANDCHIPS.CO.UK

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

ORDER AND PAY ONLINE
USING OUR CLICK & COLLECT SERVICE

VIA OUR WEBSITE OR DOWNLOAD OUR ERIC’S APP

VISIT US ANYTIME 
ORDER AT OUR RESTAURANT AND TAKEAWAY
ABBEY RETAIL PARK, HARRISON WAY, ST.IVES PE27 4AE

OR

SOFT DRINKS

BEER & CIDER

SEAZA CAN 4.2%	 £3.00
Easy drinking session pale ale, brewed in collaboration 
with Brewboard.

SEAZA 24 CASE 4.2%	 £60.00
Easy drinking session pale ale, brewed in collaboration 
with Brewboard. Case of 24 x cans.

SEAZA DRAUGHT 4.2%	 £4.00
Easy drinking session pale ale, brewed in collaboration 
with Brewboard. One pint measure served in a take away
carton.

DROVE ORCHARDS CIDER 5.6% 500ML	 £4.75
Sparkling cider made at Drove Orchards in North Norfolk,
the location of the first Eric’s Fish and Chips.


